R1

R2

R3

R4

Empore

Bihne

Platze
C3 ca C5 Ce c7 ca C5
&R 34
Clo C11 Cc12 C13 Cl4 C15 Cle c17 cia
108
C19 c22 C25 c28 C31 C34 C37 caD ca3
162
c20 C23 C26 C29 Cc32 C35 C33 ca1 caa
C21 C24 C27 C30 C33 C36 C39 ca2 C45
C46 cay C50 C53 C56 C55 Ce2 Ce5 Cea
C43 C51 C54 C57 Ce0 Ce3 Ceb 124
: C45 C52 C55 C53 C61 Ced C&7 1
| o PN
i Empore 1
d I
Ce5 i) C71 cr2 C73 C74 C75 C76 cr7
108

586 Platze




